svco1
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

SVCo02
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

svco3
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

SVCo04
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

SVCo05
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

SVCo06
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

svco7
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

SvCos
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

SVC09
R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
R6
R7

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025

3/1/2025

3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025

SVCO01-Tennis
SVCO01-Tennis
STMO1-Tennis
KAMO3-Tennis
PLS02-Tennis
ROS03-Tennis
SVCO01-Tennis

PLS03-Tennis

SVC02-Tennis
SVC02-Tennis
MLCO5-Tennis
FRE04-Tennis
KAMO5-Tennis
SVC02-Tennis

SANO2-Tennis
SVC03-Tennis
SVC03-Tennis
PYMOS5-Tennis
MONO6-Tennis
RAV05-Tennis
SVC03-Tennis

MLCO07-Tennis
LOKO06-Tennis
FREO5-Tennis
SVC04-Tennis
LONO3-Tennis
SVC04-Tennis
SVC04-Tennis

SVC05-Tennis
ROS08-Tennis
PLS06-Tennis

SVCO05-Tennis
PYMO06-Tennis
ASCO09-Tennis
SVCO05-Tennis

SANOS-Tennis
ASC16-Tennis
PYM18-Tennis
SVC06-Tennis
SVC06-Tennis
SVCO06-Tennis
MON14-Tennis

STS07-Tennis

SVC07-Tennis
SVCO07-Tennis
KRBO8-Tennis
PLS13-Tennis

SVC07-Tennis
SVC07-Tennis

SVC08-Tennis
SVC08-Tennis
LOK24-Tennis
SVC08-Tennis
MLC16-Tennis
SVC08-Tennis
PYM24-Tennis

PLS17-Tennis

STS08-Tennis

MER22-Tennis
SVC09-Tennis
SVC09-Tennis
SVC09-Tennis
SAN10-Tennis

IGSA Tennis Draw Term 1 2025

LONOI1-Tennis
PYMO3-Tennis
SVCO01-Tennis
SVCO01-Tennis
SVCO01-Tennis
SVCO01-Tennis
MLC02-Tennis

SVC02-Tennis
ASCO5-Tennis
MERO07-Tennis
SVC02-Tennis
SVC02-Tennis
SVC02-Tennis
SCE04-Tennis

SVC03-Tennis
ROS06-Tennis
QUEO05-Tennis
SVC03-Tennis
SVC03-Tennis
SVC03-Tennis
ASCO7-Tennis

SVC04-Tennis
SVC04-Tennis
SVC04-Tennis
WENO06-Tennis
SVC04-Tennis
ROS07-Tennis
PLS05-Tennis

STS02-Tennis
SVCO05-Tennis
SVCO05-Tennis
ABBO5-Tennis
SVC05-Tennis
SVC05-Tennis
MONO7-Tennis

SVC06-Tennis
SVC06-Tennis
SVC06-Tennis
PLS11-Tennis

ROS19-Tennis
MLC14-Tennis
SVC06-Tennis

SVCO07-Tennis
DANOS5-Tennis
Bye
SVCO07-Tennis
SVCO07-Tennis
ASC19-Tennis
SANO7-Tennis

TAR15-Tennis
STC10-Tennis
SVC08-Tennis
LON26-Tennis
SVC08-Tennis
SANO8-Tennis
SVC08-Tennis

SVC09-Tennis
SVC09-Tennis
SVC09-Tennis
KAM12-Tennis
DANO7-Tennis
ASC22-Tennis
SVC09-Tennis

Loreto Normanhurst Tennis Courts
Pymble Ladies' College Tennis Courts
Manly Lawn Tennis

Longueville Tennis Club

Cintra Park

Roseville Lawn Tennis

MLC School Synthetic Courts

Cintra Park

St Vincent's College
Strathfield Sports Club

MLC School Synthetic Courts
Frensham Tennis Courts
Snape Park

Camperdown Tennis

Santa Sabina Tennis Courts

St Vincent's College

St Vincent's College

Pymble Ladies' College Tennis Courts
‘Wakehurst Tennis Centre

St Vincent's College

St Vincent's College

MLC School Synthetic Courts
Lane Cove Tennis Club
Bowral Tennis Club

St Vincent's College

Mills Park

Forestville Park

Greenlees Park Tennis Club

St Vincent's College

Roseville College Tennis Courts

PLC Sydney Tennis Courts, Croydon
St Vincent's College

Pymble Ladies' College Tennis Courts
Ascham Tennis Courts

St Vincent's College

Santa Sabina Tennis Courts

Ascham Tennis Courts

Pymble Ladies' College Tennis Courts
PLC Sydney Tennis Courts, Croydon
Roseville College Tennis Courts

MLC School Synthetic Courts

Vince Barclay Academy

Camperdown Tennis

Illawarra Rockdale Tennis Centre
Bye

Kincoppal Rose Bay Tennis Courts
St Vincent's College

St Vincent's College

Santa Sabina Tennis Courts

St Vincent's College

David Phillips Tennis Courts

St Vincent's College

Mills Park

St Vincent's College
Scarborough Park Sports Centre
Snape Park

PLC Sydney Tennis Courts, Croydon
Camperdown Tennis

Strathfield Sports Club

Kambala

Illawarra Rockdale Tennis Centre
Ascham Tennis Courts

Scarborough Park Sports Centre

Loreto Normanhurst Courts 1 & 2
Pymble Ladies' College Courts 5 & 6
Manly Lawn Courts 3 & 4
Longueville Courts 2 & 3

Cintra Park Courts 1 & 2

Roseville Lawn Tennis Courts 4 & 5
MLC Synthetic Courts 1 & 2

Cintra Park Courts 1 & 2

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Strathfield Sports Club Courts 4 & 5
MLC Synthetic Courts 5 & 6
Frensham Courts 7 & 8

Snape Park Courts 5 & 6
Camperdown Tennis Courts 1 & 2

Santa Sabina Courts 3 & 4

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Pymble Ladies' College Courts 10 & 11
Wakehurst Tennis Courts 3 & 4

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2

MLC Synthetic Courts 3 & 4
Lane Cove Courts 3 & 4

Bowral Tennis Club Courts 1 & 2
St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Mills Park Courts 7 & 8
Forestville Park Courts 3 & 4
Greenlees Park Courts 1 & 2

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Roseville College Courts 1 & 2

PLC Sydney Courts 1 & 2

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Pymble Ladies' College Courts 12 & 13
Ascham Courts 1 & 2

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2

Santa Sabina Courts 3 & 4

Ascham Courts 1 & 2

Pymble Ladies' College Courts 14 & 15
PLC Sydney Courts 1 & 2

Roseville College Courts 3 & 4

MLC Synthetic Courts 7 & 8

Vince Barclay Academy Clay 5 & 6

Camperdown Tennis Courts 5 & 6
Illawarra Rockdale Courts 12 & 13
Bye

Kincoppal Rose Bay Courts 3 & 4
St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Santa Sabina Courts 5 & 6

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
David Phillips Courts 3 & 4

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Mills Park Courts 9 & 10

St Vincent's College Courts 1 & 2
Scarborough Park Courts 3 & 4
Snape Park Courts 3 & 4

PLC Sydney Courts 1 & 2
Camperdown Tennis Courts 5 & 6
Strathfield Sports Club Courts 2 & 3
Kambala Courts 1 & 2

Illawarra Rockdale Courts 14 & 15
Ascham Courts 3 & 4

Scarborough Park Courts 3 & 4

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:45
7:45
7:45
9:55
7:45
9:55
7:45

9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
7:45

9:55
9:55
9:55
7:45
9:55
9:55
9:55

9:55
9:55
7:45
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55

7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45

9:55
7:45
Bye
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45

7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
9:55
7:45
9:55

9:55
9:55
9:55
7:45
9:55
9:55
9:55



